
City of Carson
AFSCME Unclassified Part-time Employees Bargaining Unit

Salary Ranges - Effective January 1,2019

Position fltie Range No. Step A I Step B Step C Step 0 step E Step F
Assistant Agualics Program Supv. 836 20.47 21.49 22.56 23.69 24.88 26.12
Assistant Event Coordinator 834 19.48 20.45 21.48 22.55 23.68 24.86
Assistant Recreation Center Supv. 833 19.00 19.96 20.95 22.00 23.10 24.26
Bus Driver 835 19.97 20.97 22.01 23.11 24.27 25.48
BuyerAssislanl 637 20.98 22,03 23.13 24.28 25.5 26.77
Central Services Worker 612 12.00 12.60 1323 13,90 14.60 15.33
ClericaiAide 810 12.00 12.60 13.23 13,90 14.60 15.33
Clericai Assistant 818 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Custodian 826 15.99 16.79 17.63 18.51 19,43 20.41
Maintenance Aide 814 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Office Clark 824 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Rec.Asst.Ul•Membership& Sales 615 12.19 12.79 13.43 14.11 14.81 15.55
Rec. Asst. IV- Membership & Safes 819 13.49 14.12 14.83 15.57 16.35 17.17
ReceplionisVswitchboard Operator 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
RecreahonAssislantili 815 12.19 12.79 13.43 14.11 14.81 19.55
Recreation Assistant lii- Fitness 815 12.19 12.79 13.43 14.11 14.81 15.55
Recreation Assistant IV 819 13.45 14.12 14.83 15.57 16.35 17.17
Recreation Assistant IV. Fitness 819 1 3.45 1412 14.83 15.57 16.35 17.17
Recreation Coordinator 843 24.33 25.54 26.82 28.16 29.57 31.05
Recreation Specialist 819 13.45 14.12 14.83 15.57 16.35 17.17
Senior Cledcai Aide 814 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15,33
SeniorCierk 832 18.54 19.47 20.44 21.46 22.54 23.66Senior Maintenance Aide 510 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Storekeeper 832 18.54 19.47 20.44 21.46 22.54 23,66
Typist Cter1 II 828 16.80 17.64 18.52 19.45 20.42 21.44
UthityWorkeri 614 12.00 12.60 13,23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Utility Workerll 818 13.12 13.78 14.47 15.19 15.95 16.75
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City of Carson
AFSCME Unclassified Part-time Employees Bargaining Unit

Salary Ranges - Effective January 1,2019

Position Title ‘Range N Step A Step B Step C Step D Step E Step FClerical Aide 810 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14,60 15,33
SeniorMaintenanceAide 810 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Central Services Worker 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
ReceptionisVSwltchboard Operator 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14,60 15.33
Maintenance Aide 814 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.95 14.65 15.38
SenlorCiericalAide 814 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.95 14.65 15.38Utility Workeri 814 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.95 14.65 15.38Rec. Asst. Ill - Membership & Sales 815 12.35 12.97 13.62 14.30 15.02 15.77Recreation Assistant iii 815 12.35 12.97 13.62 14.30 15.02 15.77RecreatIon Assistant III- Fitness 815 12.35 12.97 13,62 14.30 15.02 15.77
Clerical AssIstant 818 13,30 13.97 14.67 15.40 16.17 16.95Utility Worker II 818 13.30 13.97 14.67 15.40 16.17 16.98Rec. AssI. IV - Membership & Sales 819 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41
Recreation Assistant IV

. 819 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41
Recreation Assistant IV Fitness 819 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16,58 17.41Recreation Specialist 819 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41Office Clerk 824 15.43 16.20 17.01 17.86 18.75 19.69Custodian 826 15.21 17.02 17.87 18.77 19.70 20.69
Typist Clerk II 828 17.03 17.88 18.78 19.72 20,70 21.74Senior Clerk 832 18.80 19.74 20.73 21.76 22.85 23.99Storekeeper 832 18.80 19.74 20.73 21.76 22.85 23.99Assistant Recreation Center Supv. 833 19.27 20,23 21.24 22.31 23.42 24.59Assistant Event Coordinator 834 19.75 20.74 21.78 22.86 24.01 25.21Bus Driver 835 20.25 21.26 22.32 23.44 24.61 25.84Assistant Aquatics Program Supv. 836 20.75 21.79 22.68 24.02 25.22 26.68BuyerAssistant 837 21.27 22.33 23.45 24.62 25.85 27.15Recreation Coordinator 843 24.67 25.90 27.19 28.55 29.98 31.48


